duskynbTypa. Manbumku (9-11, npakTuka)

Ne

n/n PaioH
HabepexHble

1 YenHb
HabepexHble

2 YenHsbl
HabepexHble

3 YenHsbl
HabepexHble

4 YenHb
HabepexHble

5 YenHsbl
HabepexHble

6 YenHbl
HabepexkHble

7 YenHsbl
HabepexHble

8 YenHol
HabepexkHble

9 YenHol
HabepexkHble

10 YenHb
HabepexkHble

11 YenHb
HabepexkHble

12 YenHb
HabepexkHble

13 YenHb
HabepexkHble

14 YenHb
HabepexHble

15 YenHb
HabepexHble

16 YenHb
HabepexHble

17 YenHob
HabepexHble

18 YenHb
HabepexHble

19 YenHb
HabepexkHble

20 YenHb
HabepexHble

21 YenHb
HabepexkHble

22 YenHb
HabepexkHble

23 YenHb
HabepexkHble

24 YenHb
HabepexkHble

25 YenHb
HabepexHble

26 YenHb

damnnusa

bagpTanHos

Hukndopos

Pauyees

Xadwuzos

Cepos

HOcynos

3unantauHos

bunanos

Bunoukos

Manves

Knesuos

Banees

TeTepuH

Wadees

CtporoHos

bagpTtamHoB

benoycos

MyxameT3AaHOB

Komuccapos

Edpemos

LLlaBannes

Komapos

W33aTynaunH

Xaduzos

Crepauros

vnes

Nma
NnbHa3
ApTtem
Nnba
BunbaaH
Nnba
bynat
PobepT
Alipap
leoprui
Nnbac
Anekceit
Kamunb
JNles
Oamup
Aptyp
UnbHYp
HeHuc
3anTyH
Hukuta
Lanunn

PycnaH

AnekcaHgp

Alipat

Pycnam

MBaH

Tumyp

OTyecTBO

MntocosBuy

AHpapeeBny

Uropesuy

MnbxamoBuy

Cepreesuy

Jamunposuy

PyctemoBsuny

Padukosmny

CepreeBuy

Unbrnsosuny

AnekceeBuy

Pamunesny

Masnosuy

PyctamoBuy

AnekceeBuy

3ynboumposuy

Onerosuy

Apaposuy

AnekceeBuny

AnekceeBuny

Uropesuny

AnekcaHaposuy

daputoBuy

Unbpaposuny

AnekceeBuny

Mycanmosuny

bann

93,5

92,46

89,97

88,77

88,61

86,13

83,29

81,53

80,17

78,7

78,65

78,59

78,3

77,71

77,16

77,14

76,36

76,22

75,95

75,65

75,29

74,92

74,91

74,79

74,55

74,51

UTorosbin MakcmMmanb

6ann

93,5

92,46

89,97

88,77

88,61

86,13

83,29

81,53

80,17

78,7

78,65

78,59

78,3

77,71

77,16

77,14

76,36

76,22

75,95

75,65

75,29

74,92

74,91

74,79

74,55

74,51

Hbl 6ann

Craryc

100 Mobeautens

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpuzep

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK



HabepexHble
27 YenHol
HabepexHble
28 YenHobl
HabepexHble
29 YenHobl
HabepexHble
30 YenHobl
HabepeKHble
31 YenHobl
HabepeKHble
32 YenHsbl
HabepeKHble
33 YenHobl
HabepeKHble
34 YenHobl
HabepeKHble
35 YenHobl
HabepexHble
36 YenHobl
HabepexHble
37 YenHobl
HabepexHble
38 YenHobl
HabepexHble
39 YenHobl
HabepexHble
40 YenHbl
HabepexHble
41 YenHbl
HabepexHble
42 YenHbl
HabepexHble
43 YenHbl
HabepexHble
44 YenHbl
HabepexHble
45 YenHbl
HabepexHble
46 YenHbl
HabepexHble
47 YenHbl
HabepexHble
48 YenHbl
HabepexHble
49 YenHbl
HabepexHble
50 YenHsbl
HabepexHble
51 YenHsbl
HabepexHble
52 YenHsbl
HabepexHble
53 YenHobl
HabepexHble
54 YenHol

FannmynnuH

Wayknuc

MwuwaruvH

ry6anaynnuu

Ky3sbmnH

MaHKoB

ANANKWH

Mwuxainos

bawwupos

Katomos

TyxBaTynnuH

Hypranues

AKynos

Caetrapaes

Cblyes

Jemunaos

KpanoTkuH

hagbiw

LLlaaspaHos

bensHuHoB

depopos

NomatTynnunH

MBaHOB

lfapunos

3apudynnuH

3blnes

THONbKWUH

Nnbsanos

AliHYyp

Anekcen

PomaH

Pyctam

Bnagumup

Bnagumup

HOpuit

OmuTpnit

OaHunn

AliHyp

Pyctam

LaHunc

Paguk

Unbpap

AnekcaHgp

Cepreit

MaKkcum

EBreHui

Upek

Tumyp

Bacunui

Pamunb

Cepre#t

AnbbepT

Anmas

LOaHun

Omutpnin

bynat

Unbpaposuny

BukTOpoBuY

AHapeeBuy

daHunesmy

Bnagummnposuny

Unbny

AnekcaHaposuy

NleoHnposuny

Bnagummnposuny

AlifjapoBuy

Nnbrmusosumy

Mapcenosuy

Pamunnesny

AlipaTtoBuy

Cepreesuy

Uropesuny

Cepreesuy

OAmutpresny

LaHunnesny

Bnagummnposuny

BukTOpOBUY

PaBunbesuy

Cepreesuu

Anmasosuy

A3aTtoBuny

HunKonaeBny

CepreeBuy

MnbluatoBuy

73,71

72,54

72,49

72,01

71,75

71,36

71,28

70,97

70,97

69,96

69,88

69,58

69,36

68,95

68,75

68,25

67,37

66,05

65,99

65,61

64,9

64,65

64,33

64,17

64,05

63,75

63,42

62,73

73,71

72,54

72,49

72,01

71,75

71,36

71,28

70,97

70,97

69,96

69,88

69,58

69,36

68,95

68,75

68,25

67,37

66,05

65,99

65,61

64,9

64,65

64,33

64,17

64,05

63,75

63,42

62,73

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK



HabepexHble
55 YenHsbl

HabepexHble
56 YenHsbl

HabepexHble
57 YenHsbl

HabepexHble
58 YenHsbl

HabepeKHble
59 YenHsbl

HabepeKHble
60 YenHsbl

Jonros

depoToB

Monakos

Amaes

dasnynnvu

ByaAWKKH

dayaps,
Agenb
LOaHunn
AliHyp
JlnHap

Anekceim

HOpbeBuny

AnekceeBuny

OAmutpresny

Mnbrmusosumy

dapugosuy

MBaHOBUY

61,73

59,39

58,99

58,51

57,77

53,05

61,73

59,39

58,99

58,51

57,77

53,05

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHuUK



