Физкультура. Мальчики (9-11, практика)

Nº	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(5° <u>1</u> =)pa	,			Итоговый	Максималь	
	Район Набережные	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Балл	балл	ный балл	Статус
	Челны Набережные	Бадртдинов	Ильназ	Илюсович	93,5	93,5	100	Победитель
	Челны Набережные	Никифоров	Артем	Андреевич	92,46	92,46	100	Призер
	Челны Набережные	Рачеев	Илья	Игоревич	89,97	89,97	100	Призер
4	Челны Набережные	Хафизов	Вильдан	Ильхамович	88,77	88,77	100	Призер
	Челны Набережные	Серов	Илья	Сергеевич	88,61	88,61	100	Призер
6	Челны Набережные	Юсупов	Булат	Дамирович	86,13	86,13	100	Призер
	Челны Набережные	Зиалтдинов	Роберт	Рустемович	83,29	83,29	100	Призер
	Челны Набережные	Билалов	Айдар	Рафикович	81,53	81,53	100	Призер
	Челны Набережные	Вилочков	Георгий	Сергеевич	80,17	80,17	100	Участник
	Челны Набережные	Галиев	Ильяс	Ильгизович	78,7	78,7	100	Участник
11	Челны Набережные	Клевцов	Алексей	Алексеевич	78,65	78,65	100	Участник
	Челны Набережные	Валеев	Камиль	Рамилевич	78,59	78,59	100	Участник
	Челны Набережные	Тетерин	Лев	Павлович	78,3	78,3	100	Участник
14	Челны Набережные	Шафеев	Дамир	Рустамович	77,71	77,71	100	Участник
	Челны Набережные	Строгонов	Артур	Алексеевич	77,16	77,16	100	Участник
16	Челны Набережные	Бадртдинов	Ильнур	Зульфирович	77,14	77,14	100	Участник
17	Челны Набережные	Белоусов	Денис	Олегович	76,36	76,36	100	Участник
18	Челны Набережные	Мухаметзянов	Зайтун	Айдарович	76,22	76,22	100	Участник
19	Челны Набережные	Комиссаров	Никита	Алексеевич	75,95	75,95	100	Участник
20	Челны Набережные	Ефремов	Данил	Алексеевич	75,65	75,65	100	Участник
21	Челны Набережные	Шавалиев	Руслан	Игоревич	75,29	75,29	100	Участник
	Челны Набережные	Комаров	Александр	Александрович	74,92	74,92	100	Участник
	Челны Набережные	Гиззатуллин	Айрат	Фаритович	74,91	74,91	100	Участник
24	Челны Набережные	Хафизов	Русиам	Ильдарович	74,79	74,79	100	Участник
25	Челны Набережные	Стерлигов	Иван	Алексеевич	74,55	74,55	100	Участник
26	Челны	Гилев	Тимур	Муслимович	74,51	74,51	100	Участник

Набережные						
27 Челны Набережные	Галимуллин	Айнур	Ильдарович	73,71	73,71	100 Участник
28 Челны	Шауклис	Алексей	Викторович	72,54	72,54	100 Участник
Набережные 29 Челны	Мишагин	Роман	Андреевич	72,49	72,49	100 Участник
Набережные 30 Челны Набережные	Губайдуллин	Рустам	Фанилевич	72,01	72,01	100 Участник
31 Челны Набережные	Кузьмин	Владимир	Владимирович	71,75	71,75	100 Участник
32 Челны Набережные	Панков	Владимир	Ильич	71,36	71,36	100 Участник
33 Челны Набережные	Аляпкин	Юрий	Александрович	71,28	71,28	100 Участник
34 Челны Набережные	Михайлов	Дмитрий	Леонидович	70,97	70,97	100 Участник
35 Челны Набережные	Баширов	Даниил	Владимирович	70,97	70,97	100 Участник
36 Челны Набережные	Каюмов	Айнур	Айдарович	69,96	69,96	100 Участник
37 Челны Набережные	Тухватуллин	Рустам	Ильгизович	69,88	69,88	100 Участник
38 Челны Набережные	Нургалиев	Данис	Марселович	69,58	69,58	100 Участник
39 Челны Набережные	Якупов	Радик	Рамилевич	69,36	69,36	100 Участник
40 Челны Набережные	Саетгараев	Ильдар	Айратович	68,95	68,95	100 Участник
41 Челны Набережные	Сычев	Александр	Сергеевич	68,75	68,75	100 Участник
42 Челны Набережные	Демидов	Сергей	Игоревич	68,25	68,25	100 Участник
43 Челны Набережные	Крапоткин	Максим	Сергеевич	67,37	67,37	100 Участник
44 Челны Набережные	Гладыш	Евгений	Дмитриевич	66,05	66,05	100 Участник
45 Челны Набережные	Шаязданов	Ирек	Данилевич	65,99	65,99	100 Участник
46 Челны Набережные	Белянинов	Тимур	Владимирович	65,61	65,61	100 Участник
47 Челны Набережные	Федоров	Василий	Викторович	64,9	64,9	100 Участник
48 Челны Набережные	Идиятуллин	Рамиль	Равильевич	64,65	64,65	100 Участник
49 Челны Набережные	Иванов	Сергей	Сергеевич	64,33	64,33	100 Участник
50 Челны Набережные	Гарипов	Альберт	Алмазович	64,17	64,17	100 Участник
51 Челны Набережные	Зарифуллин	Алмаз	Азатович	64,05	64,05	100 Участник
52 Челны Набережные	Зылев	Данил	Николаевич	63,75	63,75	100 Участник
53 Челны Набережные	Тюлькин	Дмитрий	Сергеевич	63,42	63,42	100 Участник
54 Челны	Ильялов	Булат	Ильшатович	62,73	62,73	100 Участник

Набережные						
55 Челны	Долгов	Эдуард	Юрьевич	61,73	61,73	100 Участник
Набережные						
56 Челны	Федотов	Адель	Алексеевич	59,39	59,39	100 Участник
Набережные						
57 Челны	Поляков	Данил	Дмитриевич	58,99	58,99	100 Участник
Набережные						
58 Челны	Ямаев	Айнур	Ильгизович	58,51	58,51	100 Участник
Набережные						
59 Челны	Фазлуллин	Линар	Фаридович	57,77	57,77	100 Участник
Набережные						
60 Челны	Будяшкин	Алексей	Иванович	53,05	53,05	100 Участник